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Registration form – order for PT
	We register to PT organised by the SNWRL in the field of chemical methods in water analysis

	Name PT
	MPS-ZPV-4/2017

	Parameters/Matrix
	basic physical-chemical analyses/water

	Concentration level
	drinking and surface water

	Registration deadline
	13th March 2017

	Sample distribution
	25th April 2017

	Number of indent
	     
	Registration number
	

	Organization
	     

	Address

for sample delivery
	     

	
	ZIP code:      
	Town:      
	Country:      

	Laboratory
	     
	Accredited in this field
	  yes /   no

	Contact person
	     
	Tel.
	     

	e-mail
	     
	Fax
	     

	Address for invoicing
(If different from address up)
	     

	Bank
	     
	IBAN
	     
	Swift code
	     

	Bank account 
	     
	Business reg. No.
	     
	EU VAT reg. No.
	     

	Distribution
	  from WRI Bratislava in 17th week 2017
	  by courier (paid by participant)

	Costs
	Basic charge
	Ordered parameters
	  Printed report
	Total cost

+ courier charges (dependent on zone)

	
	50 €
	      €
	30 €
	      €

	Zone: 
	1: Austria, Czech Republic, Hungary, Poland
	2: Germany
	3: Bulgaria, Italy,  Romania, Slovenia
	4: Croatia, Macedonia, Serbia
	5: Armenia, Bosnia and Herzegovina,  Georgia, Moldavia, Montenegro, Ukraine


parameters:

synthetic samples – in 20 ml HDPE bottles
	parameters
	  1
	  2
	  3
	  4
	  5
	  6
	  7
	  8
	  9
	  10
	  11
	  12
	  13
	  14
	  15

	
	BOD5
	CODCr
	NH4+
	NO2-
	NO3-
	TN
	Norg
	F-
	PO43-
	TP
	TSS105
	CHSKMn
	MBAS
	BrO3-
	ClO2-

	price €
	7
	7
	6
	6
	6
	12
	8
	6
	6
	8
	17
	9
	9
	17
	17


Participants are obliged to:
· respect instructions for PT,

· follow the PT schedule (date for sample distribution, analyses, dispatch of results),

· analyse parameters in participating laboratory,

· settle-up purchase costs from PT as well in case when he doesn’t take ordered samples.

Please return completed registration form to: 

Water Research Institute, Slovak National Water Reference Laboratory, Nabr. arm. gen. L. Svobodu 5, 812 49 Bratislava, Slovak Republic.
Registration forms which are not completed in full, are unclear, or lack payment details, will not be accepted. Report and certificate from PT will be sent to a participant after payment.
A participant may raise a written objection to the PT coordinator, Dr. Angelika Kassai, within 30 days from the date when the alleged fact occurred.

Date:      








Stamp and Signature:
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